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AccountName

SAP Concur

Pwxpress

Shay Enterprise

CDW Government LLC

Cbw

SevenOutsource

jlbhjhbjhbjh

CherryRoad Technologies Inc.

Image Access Corporation
CJIS GROUP

CJIS GROUP
Otava LLC

OneTel GEM
Otava LLC

Crayon Software Experts LLC
UNICOM Government

IVOXY Consulting Inc.

First Name

Sherry

Mary

Tamara

Cailee

Cailee

Steve

jyygjhbhb

Nikki

Claire
Patrick

Patrick

Tony

Dolly
Tony

Tina

Dan

CONNI

Last Name

Schuller

Miller

Shay

Filkin

Filkin

a Walse

vjhgvghvhv

Robbins

Saunders
Schutzman

Schutzman

Santini

Loudin
Santini

Albus

Barfield

ELLIOTT

Email

sherri.schuller@sap.com

bids@pwxpress.com

tshayenterprise@gmail.com

cailfil@cdw.com

cailfil@cdw.com

rfpalerts@gmail.com

global20026@gmail.com

nrobbins@cherryroad.com

csaunders@imageaccesscorp.com
Patrick@cjisgroup.com

patrick@cjisgroup.com

tsantini@otava.com

dloudin@onetelgem.com
tsantini@otava.com

tina.albus@crayon.com

dan.barfield@unicomgov.com

conni@ivoxy.com
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mailto:Patrick@cjisgroup.com
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mailto:tsantini@otava.com
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DLZP Group

Convergint Technologies

ISOutsource
ISOutsource

EBSCO Information Services

Source Management

TEKsysatems Global Services

Rave
TEKsystems Global Services

Go Full Cloud

Visual Informedia

DevCare Solutions Ltd

Prime Vendor
VISUAL

PCG LLC

Public Consulting Group LLC
Deltek

PWXPress

PWXPress

HexaCorp LLC

PSI INTERNATIONAL, Inc.

Lisa

Katelyn

David
David

Alison

source

Frankie

Erteza
Frankie

Jared

siva

Gayathri

bid
TECH

Maren
Maren
Source
mary
Mary
Daniel

Edward

Brunet

Wheeler

Lukac
Lukac

Lane

Onvia

Noel

Alam
Noel

Somer

kumar

Prithiviraj

Clerk
ZONE

Stark

Stark
Management
miller

Miller

Vimal

Cassenti

sales@dlzpgroup.com

katelyn.wheeler@convergint.com

dlukac@isoutsource.com
dlukac@isoutsource.com

rfpalerts@ebsco.com

sourcemgmt@onvia.net

fnoel@teksystems.com

erteza@raveenergy.net
fnoel@teksystems.com

bids@gofullcloud.com

techzone@visualinfomedia.com

karthika@devcare.com

primevendorl23@gmail.com
techzone@visualinfomedia.com

services@pcgus.com
services@pcgus.com
sourcemanagement@deltek.com
bids@pwxpress.com
bids@pwxpress.com
vimal.raj@hexacorp.com

ecassenti@psiint.com
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mailto:services@pcgus.com
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mailto:sourcemanagement@deltek.com
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Tri-Force Consulting Services, IncManish

SDI PRESENCE LLC

Barbara J

Singareddy Information Technol Ravi Reddy

Pwxpress
PWXPress
SDI PRESENCE LLC

Carahsoft

Verite Education Services
Snowflake

Mary
mary
Barbara J

Alex

Erin
Manning

22nd Century Technologies, Inc. Kulpreet

Release TEAM

Katherine

Gorawala
Jackson
Singareddy
Miller
miller
Jackson

Leclerc

Kupferberg
Welty

Singh

Rocha

InfoMagnetics Technologies USA Total Cloud Solutions and Services

SHI International Corp

ahscfggcfl, uiosy08y

Alindus Inc.

Alindus Inc.
CBTS Technology Solutions LLC

Redmanh LLC
3Di, Inc.

Six Degrees Consulting

Presidio

Amelia

onvia

gaurav

gaurav
Karyl

Anuoluwapo
Jennifer

Jim

Priscilla

Jakubczyk

onvia

Sharma

Sharma
Miller

Bolaji
Wittkopp

Hill

Darling

mgorawala@triforce-inc.com
bjackson@sdipresence.com
ravi@singareddy.com
bids@pwxpress.com
bids@pwxpress.com
bjackson@sdipresence.com

alex.leclerc@carahsoft.com

support@veriteedservices.com
manning.welty@snowflake.com

sledbids@tscti.com

krocha@releaseteam.com
verena@infomagnetics.com

amelia jakubczyk@shi.com

onvia@onvia.com

gaurav.sharma@ajrinfo.net

gaurav.sharma@ajrinfo.net
karyl.miller@cbts.com

abdulazeem@redmanh.com
marketing@3disystems.com

jhill@sixdegreesconsulting.com

pdarling@presidio.com
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mailto:krocha@releaseteam.com
mailto:verena@infomagnetics.com
mailto:amelia_jakubczyk@shi.com
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mailto:gaurav.sharma@ajrinfo.net
mailto:gaurav.sharma@ajrinfo.net
mailto:karyl.miller@cbts.com
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Presidio

Presidio
Presidio

SHI
SHI

C&C Group

CherryRoad Technologies

Ngena

Doug

Charles
Priscilla

Staci
Staci

David

Chuck

Gameel

North America Procurement Cot Eric

Vertosoft

AlphaNB.com

Veregy

eRepublic, Inc.
eRepublic, Inc.

Crayon Software Experts

Tryon Clear View Group
Presidio

FiberLight LLC
Hidden Lake Technology

A.A.B.S.
RSI Systems

Michael

Hassan

Brad
Mary
Xavier
Jordan

Mary
Priscilla

Carrie
Mathew

Dradean
Charryse

North America Procurement Col Eric

Risk

Pierce
Darling

McDonald
McDonald

Clark

Deskins

Sharaf
Johnson

DiPlacido
Pasha
Turnwald
Lamoreaux
Maldonado

Brooks

Thompson
Darling

David
Hodges

Eutsey

Johnson

drisk@presidio.com

cpierce@presidio.com
pdarling@presidio.com

staci_mcdonald@shi.com
staci_mcdonald@shi.com

dclark@c-cgroup.com

cdeskins@cherryroad.com

gameel.sharaf@ngena.net
sourcemanagement@napc.me

michael@vertosoft.com

hpasha@alphanb.com

bturnwald@veregy.com
mlamoreaux@erepublic.com
xmaldonado@erepublic.com
jordan.brooks@crayon.com

mthompson@tryonclearview.com
pdarling@presidio.com

carrie.david@fiberlight.com
DID NOT PROVIDE EMAIL

admin@aaabslic.com
Charryse@rsisystems-houston.com

bids@napc.me
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mailto:michael@vertosoft.com
mailto:hpasha@alphanb.com
mailto:bturnwald@veregy.com
mailto:mlamoreaux@erepublic.com
mailto:xmaldonado@erepublic.com
mailto:jordan.brooks@crayon.com
mailto:mthompson@tryonclearview.com
mailto:pdarling@presidio.com
mailto:carrie.david@fiberlight.com
mailto:admin@aaabsllc.com
mailto:Charryse@rsisystems-houston.com
mailto:bids@napc.me
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Science Safety Brian
ghffg jkhk
ghffg jkhk
AgreeYa Solutions, Inc. Ajay
Presidio Charlie
Presidio Priscilla
Krasan Consulting Services Karna

Centric Learning / Central Opera Darnell

Zones Elaine
Emergent James
Emergent James
CherryRoad Technologies Chuck
Strategic Partnerships, Inc Kristin
Mythics - Virginia Beach, VA Rachael
Vinsys Corporation Vikrant
Mythics James
Axcend Consulting Tyler
Gradient Al Lara
The Spearhead Group Crystal
HLT Mathew
Fides Communication David
Comuniquemos, Inc. Shanedria

Collins

gfghf

gfghf

Kaul
Pierce
Darling

Male
Wanamaker
Williams
Flint

Flint

Deskins
Gordon

Russell

Patil
Flint
Thomason

Bode
McCullough
Hodges
Nash
Wagner

brian@sciencesafety.com

alishaross2013@gmail.com

alishaross2013@gmail.com

sales americas@agreeya.com
cpierce@presidio.com
pdarling@presidio.com

karna.male@krasanconsulting.com

darrell@centriclearning.net

elaine.williams@zones.com

jflint@emergent.com

jflint@emergent360.com
cdeskins@cherryroad.com
kgordon@spartnerships.com

rfussell@mythics.com

gov@vinsys.com
dinoflint@me.com
tylert@axcendconsulting.com

lara.bode@gradientai.com
crystalm@spearheadgroup.com
mhodges@hiddenlaketechnology.com
david.nash@fidescommunication.com
shanwag@shanwag.com



mailto:brian@sciencesafety.com
mailto:alishaross2013@gmail.com
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mailto:kgordon@spartnerships.com
mailto:rfussell@mythics.com
mailto:gov@vinsys.com
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mailto:tylert@axcendconsulting.com
mailto:lara.bode@gradientai.com
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ROADWAY ASSET SERVICES, LLC Bart

ROADWAY ASSET SERVICES, LLC Bart

BTek Holdings LLC Bruce
Unisys Corp Andrew
DLT Solutions, LLC Mitchell
Mythics, Inc. Eric
323link, Inc. Don
Strategic Communications Blake
Strategic Communications Chris
BuzzClan LLC Harshita
ORock Technologies Bill
Instructure, Inc. RFPS
ENA Kyle
Verite Educational Services Erin
Construct Connect Morgan
Kyndryl Katia
North America Procurement Col Eric
Ingram Micro Cloud Heather
PriceSenz LLC Mahendra

IKON Software Services LLC Daya

Six Degrees Consulting Jim

Williamson
Williamson
Banko
Barkoff
Soni
Seifert
Cottam
Kelly

Mills
Pearon
Instructure
Montieth

Kupferberg

Stinson

Saintfort-Russ

Johnson
Grimsley
Kumar

Adappa

Hill

bwilliamson@roadwayassetservices.com

bwilliamson@roadwayassetservices.com

bruce@btekholdings.com
abarkoff@gmail.com

mitchell.soni@dlt.com

eseifert@mythics.com

doncottam@323link.com
bkelly@yourstrategic.com
cmills@yourstrategic.com
gov@buzzclan.com
bpearon@orocktech.com

rfps@instructure.com

kmontieth@ena.com

support@veriteedservices.com

content@constructconnect.com

ksaintfo@mail.usf.edu

bids@napc.me

heather.grimsley@ingrammicro.com
mkumar@pricesenz.com

ikonswap@ikonss.com

jhill@sixdegreesconsulting.com
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Agilian, LLC Charlie

Tryon Clear View Group, LLC Perry
V3iT Consulting, Inc. Vandana

North Highland erik
Ingram Micro Cloud Public Sectc Nathan

Alchemy Brandon
Vertosoft LLC Jay
Samsara Inc. Sean

North America Procurement Cot maya
Data Meaning Services Group

Progent Corporation Tony
MicroStrategy Diego
Project Education Julie
Accessible Solutions Inc. Jessica
Xello Inc. Fatima
Ribbon Communications Kristen
Ribbon Communicaitons Kristen

Crayon Software Experts, LLC  Matt

Synergy Sky Jody
PWXPress Mary
IBM Mark

Patrick Matthew

Emmons

Dror
Padgaonkar

steavens
Washington
Brennan
Colavita
Baker
Loftus
Ciangiarulo
Patterson
Kaiser

Gosa

Stepanian

Hamer
Hamer

Markle

Zarbano

Miller

Davis

cemmons@agilian.com

pdror@tryonclearview.com

rfp@v3it.com

erik.steavens@northhighland.com
nathan.washington@ingrammicro.com
bbrennan@alchemytechgroup.com

jay@vertosoft.com

seanb@samsara.com

bids@napc.me

patrick.loftus@datameaning.com

tony.ciangiarulo@progent.com
dpatterson@microstrategy.com
julie@prjecteducation.net

jgosa@accessiblesolutions.com

proposals@xello.world

khamer@rbbn.com
khamer@rbbn.com

matt.markle@crayon.com

jz@synergysky.com

bids@pwxpress.com

markdavis@ibm.com
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IBM Mark
Shay Enterprise Tamara
PWXPress Mary
Casebook PBC Brian
AbacusSVC April
Misty
LTI Omid
Compunnel Software Group, INCNitisha
LTI Omid
Tekharvest LLC glen
DLZP Group, LLC Lisa
Source Management source

Government Proposal Experts  Misty

Davis
Shay
Miller

Johnson
Szlaga
Thomas

Elyaskordi
Kainthola
Elyaskordi

morinaka
Brunet
Onvia
Thomas

MarkDavis@ibm.com
tshayenterprise@gmail.com
bids@pwxpress.com

brian.johnson@casebook.net
governmentsales@abacusservice.com
misty@governmentproposalexperts.com

omid.elyaskordi@Intinfotech.com
sledbids@compunnel.com
omid.elyaskordi@Intinfotech.com

glen@tekharvest.com
lisa@dlzpgroup.com
sourcemgmt@onvia.net
misty@governmentproposalexperts.com
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